CVA Room Hire Charges 2022 (as at Sept 2022)

Cornerstone House

Resource Tariff per Charities / Vol Private/Regular user| Other / Private Hire Hourly rate Max
Comm Orgs Min of 6 session Single booking Charity/Regular/Private |Capacity
paid in advance
Meeting Hall 4hr session £80.00 £104.00 £160.00 £25 /£32.50/£50 45 Seated
Small meeting room 4hr session £60.00 £78.00 £120.00 12
£20 /£26/£40
Additional hours above 4 hours at 4-hour rate
Kitchen 2hr session £20.00 £26.00 £40.00
Minimum 2 hours additional
hours charged at
£10/£13/£20
Desk Fee Monthly £130.00
Waterside Centre
Resource Tariff per Charities / Vol Private/Regular user|Other / Private Hire - Hourly rate Max
Comm Orgs Min of 6 session Single booking Charity/Regular/Private | Capacity
paid in advance
Pavilion Hall 4 hour session [£80.00 £104.00 £160.00 £25 /£32.50/£50 80
House, Large Hall 4 hour session |£80.00 £104.00 £160.00 £25 /£32.50/£50 60
House, Room 2 4 hour session [£50.00 £65.00 £100.00 £15 /£19.50/£30 25
(Green room)
Therapy Room 1hr session £10 £13.00 £20 £10/£13/£20 3
Additional hours above 4 hours at 4-hour rate
Desk Fee Monthly £130.00
Resource Centre
Prices include VAT
Resource Tariff per Charities / Vol i Other / Private Hire - Hourly rate Max
Comm Orgs Private/Regular user Single booking Charity/Regular/Private | Capacity
Min of 6 session
paid in advance
Conference Room 4 hour £120.00 £156.00 £240.00 £40/£52/£80 100
session
Training Room 4 hour £60.00 £78.00 £120.00 £20/£26/£40 30
session
ICT Suite 4 Hour £40.00 £52.00 £80.00 £15/£19.50/£30 12
session
Additional hours above 4 hours at 4-hour rate
Desk Fee Monthly £180 £220
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